

Indulge in sheer luxury at the elegant Armani Hotel Dubai

Dubai, UAE: Armani Hotel Dubai, the first hotel designed by Giorgio Armani, in collaboration with leading property developer Emaar Properties PJSC, in Burj Khalifa, is offering visitors to Dubai an unprecedented choice for luxurious indulgence in elegant settings.

Since opening, the hotel has welcomed several thousand guests, who seek an exclusive lifestyle experience with signature suites and rooms designed by Giorgio Armani, a delectable range of food and beverage choices, or the first in-hotel Armani/SPA.

A spokesperson for Emaar Hotels & Resorts, said: "Armani Hotel Dubai has created a new benchmark in luxury hospitality, pushing the accepted norms and frontiers in the industry. The collaboration with Giorgio Armani brings a new level of aesthetics to the hotel. Additionally, the concept of Lifestyle Managers, who meet every need of the guests, introduced for the first time in Armani Hotel Dubai, has redefined service standards."

Emaar Hotels & Resorts spokesperson added: "The 'Stay with Armani' philosophy has been overwhelmingly well received by guests, as it ensures they benefit from a 'home-away-from-home' experience that goes well beyond visual aesthetics. The hotel also enjoys several other special features, including the location in Burj Khalifa, which means it possesses unparalleled views of Dubai and beyond."

Located in Burj Khalifa, occupying the floors concourse to 8 and levels 38 and 39, the hotel features 160 luxurious guest rooms and suites, seven innovative restaurants, exclusive retail outlets and a spa.

Every aspect of the hotel's design and service offerings has been designed and planned by Giorgio Armani himself, from the bespoke furnishings to restaurant menus and inroom amenities. Practicality and elegance, the cornerstones of Armani's signature style, combine with precious materials and sophisticated finishes to create a highly personalised space.

The choice of restaurants, all hugely popular with guests and walk-in diners, includes a selection of world cuisines ranging from Japanese and Indian to Mediterranean and authentic Italian fine dining. Also popular among guests are the three exclusive retail outlets: Armani/Galleria, the first and only place in Dubai where the Giorgio Armani/Privé collection is showcased; Armani/Dolci, a luxurious confectionary store offering a selection of chocolates, and more; and Armani/Fiori, a floral boutique offering exquisite fresh flower arrangements and exclusively designed vases by Giorgio Armani.

Based on the philosophy that travel is as much an emotional journey as a physical one, Armani Hotel Dubai assigns each hotel guest a personal Lifestyle Manager who will serve as a personal contact and host from the moment they make a reservation to the time they check out and even beyond.



As part of Armani Hotel Dubai's continuous commitment to originate value-added features, the hotel introduced Armani/SPA, offering fully tailored sensory experiences that suit individual needs. Each unique space in the Armani/SPA provides a context for personalized treatments, personal fitness and sequential thermal bathing, as well as for private and social relaxation.

Armani Hotel Dubai is located in the heart of Downtown Dubai, described as "The Centre of Now", and is within walking distance of The Dubai Mall, the world's largest shopping and entertainment destination, and some of Dubai's most compelling tourist attractions, including The Dubai Fountain, the world's tallest performing fountain.

The Armani Hotel experience has unfolded in Milan, Italy, where it opened its doors in November 2011. Located at Via Manzoni 31, in the heart of Milan's fashion district, the hotel is a few minutes walk from the famous La Scala theatre and the spectacular Piazza del Duomo.

-ends-